
Sherborn Advisory Committee 
Liaison Contacts 

2016 – 2017 

 
Education   

 

Sherborn School Committee 
Greg Garland -  Ggarland@pursuitcap.com  
 
 

Vicki Rellas 
Susan Aharonian 
 

 

Regional School Committee 
Clare Graham – claregraham_RSC@comcast.net   
 
 

Mary Wolff 
Stephen Leahy 
 

 

Library 
Elizabeth Johnston -  elizabeth.johnston2@comcast.net 
Mary Moore – maryomoore@hotmail.com  
 

Barb Kantorski 
Mary Wolff 
 
 

Public Safety  

 

Police 
David Williams – dwilliams@sherbornma.org 
Rick Thompson – Rthompson@sherbornpolice.org 
 
 

Russ Pollock 
Stephen Leahy 
 
 

 

Fire & Rescue 
David Williams – dwilliams@sherbornma.org 
Neil McPherson (Acting Chief) - chief@sherbornfire.com 
 
 

Russ Pollock 
Stephen Leahy 
 
 

 

CM&D 
David Williams – dwilliams@sherbornma.org 
Ed Wagner –  ed.wagner@sherbornma.org 
 

Jeff Waldron 
Stephen Leahy 
 
 

Community Development & Land Use  

 

Planning Board 
John Higley – jkhigley@gmail.com 
Gino Carlucci –planning@sherbornma.org 
 
 

Barb Kantorski 
Vicki Rellas 
 
 

 

Downtown Water District 
Roger Demler – demler@msn.com 
 
 

Jeff Waldron 
 
 
 

 

Conservation Commission 
Michael Lesser – michaelsherborn@comcast.net 
Steve Gaskin – delphigrup@aol.com 
 
 

Vicki Rellas 
Russ Pollock 
 
 
 

 

Farm Pond 
Catherine Rocchio – crocchio@comcast.net 
 
 

Barb Kantorski 
 
 
 

 

Board of Health 
Daryl Beardsley – darylb@comcast.net 
 

Jeff Waldron 
Vicki Rellas 
 

Environment & Services  

 

Recycling Comm /Transfer Station 
Carol Rubenstein - Carol.Rubenstein@verizon.net 
 
 

Jeff Waldron 
 
 
 

 

Council on Aging 
Karen Juhl – coa@sherbornma.org 

Susan Aharonian 
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Elder Housing / Woodhaven 
Kitty Sturgis – kittysturgis@gmail.com 
 
 

Susan Aharonian 
 
 
 

 

Cemetery Comm / Town Cemeteries 
Chuckie Blaney - chuckieblaney@alumnae.mtholyoke.edu 
 
 

Barb Kantorski 
 
 
 

 

Recreation Comm / Programs & Facilities 
Leo Cavanaugh – leocav4@gmail.com  
 
 

Susan Aharonian 
 
 

 

Historical Commission 
Carol McGarry - carol.mcgarry@gmail.com 
 
 

Vicki Rellas 
 
 
 

 

Veterans Agent 
Doug Brodie – doug.brodie@sherbornma.org 
 
 

Russ Pollock 
 
 
 

Fiscal Management  

 

Finance Director 
David Williams – dwilliams@sherbornma.org 
Suzanne Marchand (Temp) – smarchand@sherbornma.org  
 
 

Ben Williams 
George Morrill 
 
 

 

Assessors 
Wendy Elassy - assessor@sherbornma.org 
 
 

Ben Williams 
Mary Wolff 
 
 

 

Tax Collector 
Nancy Hess – taxcollector@sherbornma.org 
 
 

Ben Williams 
George Morrill 
 

 

Treasurer 
Heather Peck – hpeck@sherbornma.org 
 
 

Ben Williams 
George Morrill 
 

 

Capital Budget 
Maria Kadison – mariakadison@gmail.com   
 
 

Ben Williams 
Stephen Leahy 
 

 

Selectmen 
David Williams – dwilliams@sherbornma.org 
Mike Giaimo – selectmikesherborn@gmail.com  
 
 

George Morrill 
Mary Wolff 
 
 

Administration & Unclassified  

 

Dover Warrant 
Kate Cannie – kbr49g@gmail.com  
 
 

George Morrill 
 
 

 

Personnel Board 
Fred Abdelahad – fabdelahad@comcast.net  
 
 

Mary Wolff 
Susan Aharonian 
 

 

Town Clerk / Elections 
Carole Marple - Carole.Marple@sherbornma.org 
 

Jeff Waldron 
Barb Kantorski 
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